2023 APPLY Kansas Schools

Apply Kansas Date

(if your Apply Kansas Date is incorrect or missing, please feel free to update it at anytime)

Abilene High School
Altoona-Midway MS HS
Andover Central High School
Andover High School
Arkansas City High School
Ashland High School

Atchison High School

Augusta High School

Baldwin High School
Basehor-Linwood High School
Beloit Jr./Sr. High School

Blue Valley Academy

Blue Valley North High School
Blue Valley High School-Randolph
Blue Valley High School-Stillwell
Bucklin High School
Burlingame High School
Burlington High School
Campus High School

Caney Valley High School
Canton-Galva Jr/Sr High School
Centralia High School

Cedar Vale School

Chanute High School
Chaparral High School
Chapman High School

Chase County Jr/Sr High School
Cheney High School
Cherryvale High School
Cimarron High School

Circle High School

Clay Center Community High School
Clifton Clyde High School
Colby High School

Complete High School Maize
Concordia Jr Sr High School
Council Grove High School

De Soto High School
Deerfield High School

Derby High School

Dighton High School

Dodge City High School
Doniphan West High School
Douglass High School
Eisenhower High School

El Dorado High School

Elkhart High School

Ellinwood High School
Ell-Saline High School

Ellis High School

Emporia High School

Erie High School

Eureka Jr/Sr High School

F.L. Schlagle High School
Fellowship Baptist Academy
Field Kindley High School
Flinthills High School

10/30/2023
10/18/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
10/24/2023
10/12/2023
10/16/2023
10/11/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/4/2023
10/20/2023
10/11/2023
10/23/2023
10/12/2023
11/7/2023
10/11/2023
11/9/2023
10/25/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
10/24/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
11/8/2023
10/2/2023
11/7/2023
10/9/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/18/2023
11/8/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/3/2023
11/6/2023
10/18/2023
11/8/2023
10/18/2023
11/8/2023
10/11/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/11/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
10/26/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
10/3/2023
11/7/2023
10/25/2023
11/8/2023

Lyndon High School

Lyons High School

Macksville High School

Maize High School

Maize South High School
Maize Virtual Preparatory School
Marais des Cygne High School
Marysville Jr/Sr High School
McPherson High School
Meade High School
Minneapolis High School
Minneola High School
Mission Valley Jr/Sr High School
Moscow High School
Moundridge High School
Mulvane High School
Nemaha Central High School
Neodesha High School

Ness City High School

Newton High School
Northeast High School
Northeast Magnet

Norton High School

Norwich High School

Olathe East Sr. High School
Olathe North High School
Olathe Northwest High School
Olathe South High School
Olathe West High School
Olpe High School

Onaga High School

Osage City High School
Osborne High School
Oskaloosa Junior-Senior High School
Oswego Junior/Senior High School
Ottawa High School

Palco High School

Paola High School

Parsons High School
Peabody-Burns High School
Pike Valley High School

Piper High School

Pratt High School

Quinter High School

Riley County High School
Rock Creek High School

Rolla Jr/Sr High School
Rossville Jr/Sr High School
Royal Valley High School
Russell High School

Sabetha High School

Salina South High School
Santa Fe Trail High School
Satanta Jr/Sr High School
Seaman High School

Scott Community High School
Sedan High School

Apply Kansas Date

10/9/2023
10/20/2023
10/11/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023

11/8/2023

11/9/2023

10/5/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/10/2023

10/4/2023

11/8/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023

11/9/2023

10/4/2023
10/11/2023

11/8/2023

11/7/2023
11/6-10/23

9/19/2023
10/11/2023

11/8/2023
10/16/2023

10/5/2023
10/26/2023

11/7/2023
10/10/2023
10/19/2023
10/25/2023

11/7/2023

11/7/2023
10/26/2023

11/7/2023
10/17/2023
10/25/2023

10/3/2023
10/30/2023
11/8/2023
10/4/2023
11/8/2023
10/6/2023
10/3/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
10/2/2023
10/6/2023
11/7/2023
10/17/2023
11/7/2023
10/16/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
10/5/2023
10/17/2023



Fort Scott High School
Frankfort High School
Fredonia Junior Senior High School
Frontenac High School

Galena High School

Garden City High School
Garden Plain High School
Gardner-Edgerton High School
Goddard High School

Golden Plains High School
Goodland High School

Great Bend High School
Greeley County High School
Greenbush Virtual Academy
Halstead High School

Hanover High School

Hartford Junior Senior High School
Hayden Catholic High School
Hays High School

Heartland Baptist School
Hiawatha High School
Highland Park High School
Hodgeman County High School
Hoisington High School
Holcomb High School

Holton High School

Hope High School

Hoxie High School

Hugoton High School
Humboldt High School
Independence High School
Ingalls High School

Inman High School

lola High School

JC Harmon High School
Jackson Heights High School
Jefferson West High School
Junction City High School
Kansas Connections Academy
Kingman High School

Kinsley Junior Senior High School
Kiowa County High School

La Crosse High School

Labette County High School
Lakeside Jr Sr High School
Lakin High School

Lansing High School

Larned High School

Lawrence Nelson High School
Lebo High School

Liberal High School

Lincoln Junior Senior High School
Linn High School

updated: 11/13/2023

11/7/2023
11/8/2023
10/20/2023
10/18/2023
10/25/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
11/9/2023
10/19/2023
10/18/2023
11/8/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/3/2023
10/10/2023
11/9/2023
10/12/2023
10/5/2023
10/17/2023
11/7/2023
11/9/2023
10/12/2023
10/18/2023
10/10/2023
10/17/2023
10/30/2023
10/18/2023
11/8/2023
10/3/2023
10/27/2023
10/25/2023
10/5/2023
10/23/2023
11/7/2023
10/5/2023
11/9/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/13/2023
10/11/2023
11/7/2023
9/27/2023
10/6/2023
10/27/2023
10/31/2023
10/6/2023
10/19/2023
10/18/2023
10/10/2023
11/9/2023
10/25/2023
12/11/2023
10/4/2023

Sedgwick High School

Shawnee Heights High School
Shawnee Mission North High School
Shawnee Mission Northwest High School
Shawnee Mission South High School
Shawnee Mission West High School
Silver Lake High School

Skyline High School

Smoky Valley High School

South Gray High School

Southeast High School

Southern Coffey County High School
Spring Hill High School

Spearville High School

STRIDE

St. James Academy

St. John High School

St. Marys Jr Sr High

Stafford High School

Stanton County Jr/Sr High School USD 452
Sterling Jr/Sr High School

Stockton High School

Sublette High School

Sumner Academy of Arts & Science
Syracuse High School

Thomas More Prep-Marian HS
Tonganoxie High School

Topeka High School

Topeka West High School

TRIO Educational Opportunities
Turner High School

Udall High School

Ulysses High School

Valley Center High School

Victoria High School

Wakefield High School

Wamego High School

Washburn Rural High School
Washington High School

Waverly High School

White City High School

Wichita Alternative High School
Wichita County Jr/Sr High School
Wichita Heights High School
Wichita High School East

Wichita High School North

Wichita High School Northwest
Wichita High School South

Wichita High School West
Wyandotte High School

Yates Center High School
YMCA-Wichita

11/8/2023
11/8/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023
10/16/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
10/4/2023
9/27/2023
10/1/2023
10/10/2023
10/18/2023
10/9/2023
10/27/2023
10/18/2023
10/6/2023
10/16/2023
10/25/2023
10/19/2023
10/9/2023
11/9/2023
10/11/2023
10/19/2023

11/7/2023
10/18/2023
11/9/2023
10/11/2023
11/7-9/2023
11/8/2023
10/25/2023
11/7/2023
10/16/2023
10/3/2023
11/9/2023
10/18/2023
9/20/2023
10/10/2023
11/9/2023
10/18/2023
10/4/2023
10/26/2023

9/13/2023
10/12/2023
10/25/2023
10/15/2023

9/14/2023
10/16/2023
10/26/2023



