2023 APPLY Kansas Schools	Apply Kansas Date		Apply Kansas Date
(if your Apply Kansas Date is incorrect or missi	ng, please feel free to update it o	at anytime)	
Abilene High School	10/30/2023	Lyndon High School	10/9/2023
Altoona-Midway MS HS	10/18/2023	Lyons High School	10/20/2023
Andover Central High School	11/7/2023	Macksville High School	10/11/2023
Andover High School	11/7/2023	Maize High School	10/10/2023
Arkansas City High School	10/24/2023	Maize South High School	10/10/2023
Ashland High School	10/12/2023	Maize Virtual Preparatory School	11/8/2023
Atchison High School	10/16/2023	Marais des Cygne High School	11/9/2023
Augusta High School	10/11/2023	Marysville Jr/Sr High School	10/5/2023
Baldwin High School	10/4/2023	McPherson High School	10/18/2023
Basehor-Linwood High School	10/5/2023	Meade High School	10/18/2023
Beloit Jr./Sr. High School	10/4/2023	Minneapolis High School	10/10/2023
Blue Valley Academy	10/20/2023	Minneola High School	10/4/2023
Blue Valley North High School	10/11/2023	Mission Valley Jr/Sr High School	11/8/2023
Blue Valley High School-Randolph	10/23/2023	Moscow High School	10/18/2023
Blue Valley High School-Stillwell	10/12/2023	Moundridge High School	10/19/2023
Bucklin High School	11/7/2023	Mulvane High School	11/9/2023
Burlingame High School	10/11/2023	Nemaha Central High School	10/4/2023
Burlington High School	11/9/2023	Neodesha High School	10/11/2023
Campus High School	10/25/2023	Ness City High School	11/8/2023
Caney Valley High School	11/8/2023	Newton High School	11/7/2023
Canton-Galva Jr/Sr High School	11/8/2023	Northeast High School	11/6-10/23
Centralia High School	10/24/2023	Northeast Magnet	9/19/2023
Cedar Vale School	10/11/2023	Norton High School	10/11/2023
Chanute High School	10/11/2023	Norwich High School	11/8/2023
Chaparral High School	11/8/2023	Olathe East Sr. High School	10/16/2023
Chapman High School	10/2/2023	Olathe North High School	10/5/2023
Chase County Jr/Sr High School	11/7/2023	Olathe Northwest High School	10/26/2023
Cheney High School	10/9/2023	Olathe South High School	11/7/2023
Cherryvale High School	10/11/2023	Olathe West High School	10/10/2023
Cimarron High School	10/12/2023	Olpe High School	10/19/2023
Circle High School	10/18/2023	Onaga High School	10/25/2023
Clay Center Community High School	11/8/2023	Osage City High School	11/7/2023
Clifton Clyde High School	11/7/2023	Osborne High School	11/7/2023
Colby High School	11/8/2023	Oskaloosa Junior-Senior High School	10/26/2023
Complete High School Maize	10/4/2023	Oswego Junior/Senior High School	11/7/2023
Concordia Jr Sr High School	10/4/2023	Ottawa High School	10/17/2023
Council Grove High School	10/3/2023	Palco High School	10/25/2023
De Soto High School	11/6/2023	Paola High School	
Deerfield High School	10/18/2023	Parsons High School	10/3/2023
Derby High School	11/8/2023	Peabody-Burns High School	10/30/2023
Dighton High School	10/18/2023	Pike Valley High School	11/8/2023
Dodge City High School	11/8/2023	Piper High School	10/4/2023
Doniphan West High School	10/11/2023	Pratt High School	11/8/2023
Douglass High School	10/17/2023	Quinter High School	10/6/2023
Eisenhower High School	10/18/2023	Riley County High School	10/3/2023
El Dorado High School	10/25/2023	Rock Creek High School	11/7/2023
Elkhart High School	10/25/2023	Rolla Jr/Sr High School	11/8/2023
Ellinwood High School	10/11/2023	Rossville Jr/Sr High School	10/2/2023
Ell-Saline High School	11/7/2023	Royal Valley High School	10/6/2023
Ellis High School	11/7/2023	Russell High School	11/7/2023
Emporia High School	10/26/2023	Sabetha High School	10/17/2023
Erie High School	11/7/2023	Salina South High School	11/7/2023
Eureka Jr/Sr High School	11/7/2023	Santa Fe Trail High School	10/16/2023
F.L. Schlagle High School	10/3/2023	Satanta Jr/Sr High School	11/7/2023
Fellowship Baptist Academy	11/7/2023	Seaman High School	11/7/2023
Field Kindley High School	10/25/2023	Scott Community High School	10/5/2023
Flinthills High School	11/8/2023	Sedan High School	10/17/2023

Frankfort High School Fredonia Junior Senior High School Frontenac High School Galena High School	11/8/2023 10/20/2023	Shawnee Heights High School Shawnee Mission North High School	11/8/2023
Frontenac High School		Shawnee Mission North High School	
-		_	10/3/2023
Galena High School	10/18/2023	Shawnee Mission Northwest High School	10/5/2023
-	10/25/2023	Shawnee Mission South High School	10/16/2023
Garden City High School	11/7/2023	Shawnee Mission West High School	11/7/2023
Garden Plain High School	11/8/2023	Silver Lake High School	11/7/2023
Gardner-Edgerton High School	11/9/2023	Skyline High School	11/8/2023
Goddard High School	10/19/2023	Smoky Valley High School	10/4/2023
Golden Plains High School	10/18/2023	South Gray High School	9/27/2023
Goodland High School	11/8/2023	Southeast High School	10/1/2023
Great Bend High School	10/16/2023	Southern Coffey County High School	10/10/2023
Greeley County High School	10/16/2023	Spring Hill High School	10/18/2023
Greenbush Virtual Academy	10/3/2023	Spearville High School	10/9/2023
Halstead High School	10/10/2023	STRIDE	10/27/2023
Hanover High School	11/9/2023	St. James Academy	10/18/2023
Hartford Junior Senior High School	10/12/2023	St. John High School	10/6/2023
Hayden Catholic High School	10/5/2023	St. Marys Jr Sr High	10/16/2023
Hays High School	10/17/2023 11/7/2023	Stafford High School Stanton County In/St High School USD 452	10/25/2023
Heartland Baptist School		Stanton County Jr/Sr High School USD 452	10/19/2023
Highland Park High School	11/9/2023 10/12/2023	Sterling Jr/Sr High School	10/9/2023
Highland Park High School		Stockton High School	11/9/2023
Hodgeman County High School Hoisington High School	10/18/2023	Sublette High School	10/11/2023
Holcomb High School	10/10/2023 10/17/2023	Sumner Academy of Arts & Science Syracuse High School	10/19/2023
Holton High School	10/30/2023	Thomas More Prep-Marian HS	11/7/2023
Hope High School	10/18/2023	Tonganoxie High School	10/18/2023
Hoxie High School	11/8/2023	Topeka High School	11/9/2023
Hugoton High School	10/3/2023	Topeka West High School	10/11/2023
Humboldt High School	10/27/2023	TRIO Educational Opportunities	11/7-9/2023
Independence High School	10/25/2023	Turner High School	11/8/2023
Ingalls High School	10/5/2023	Udall High School	10/25/2023
Inman High School	10/23/2023	Ulysses High School	11/7/2023
Iola High School	11/7/2023	Valley Center High School	10/16/2023
JC Harmon High School	10/5/2023	Victoria High School	10/3/2023
Jackson Heights High School	11/9/2023	Wakefield High School	11/9/2023
Jefferson West High School	10/5/2023	Wamego High School	10/18/2023
Junction City High School	10/5/2023	Washburn Rural High School	9/20/2023
Kansas Connections Academy	10/13/2023	Washington High School	10/10/2023
Kingman High School	10/11/2023	Waverly High School	11/9/2023
Kinsley Junior Senior High School	11/7/2023	White City High School	10/18/2023
Kiowa County High School	9/27/2023	Wichita Alternative High School	10/4/2023
La Crosse High School	10/6/2023	Wichita County Jr/Sr High School	10/26/2023
Labette County High School	10/27/2023	Wichita Heights High School	
Lakeside Jr Sr High School	10/31/2023	Wichita High School East	9/13/2023
Lakin High School	10/6/2023	Wichita High School North	10/12/2023
Lansing High School	10/19/2023	Wichita High School Northwest	10/25/2023
Larned High School	10/18/2023	Wichita High School South	10/15/2023
Lawrence Nelson High School	10/10/2023	Wichita High School West	9/14/2023
Lebo High School	11/9/2023	Wyandotte High School	10/16/2023
Liberal High School	10/25/2023	Yates Center High School	10/26/2023
Lincoln Junior Senior High School	12/11/2023	YMCA-Wichita	
Linn High School	10/4/2023		
updated: 11/13/2023			